State Geological Quvey WELL LOG
WICHITA, BRANCH

B-057- 21085

company  Bowman Oil Company sec. 30 1. 118 - 18W
voc. NE SW NE
rarm McNeley na, 3
RiG. NO. 4
TOTAL DEPTH 35271 COUNTY Ellis,
cCOMM. 8-25-75 come, 9~-01-75 ilala 2
GANTRACTOR Rains & Williamson Oil Co., Inc.
CABING
20 10
15 a—-5/8".@ 208" w/150 sxs 2% gel, 3% CC gLevarion 2885 KB
12 6 .
13 s—li" @ 3624' W/2OO SXs reg. 18% salt, PRODUCTION 0il

W4 of 1% CFR2

FIDURES INDICATE BOTTOM OF FORMATIONS

Post Rock

Sand

Shale

Shale & Shells
Red Bed & Shale
Shale

Sand

Red Bed
Anhydrite

Shale

Shale & Lime
Lime

Rotary Total Depth

40
90
218
575
705
870
1130
1390
1427
1950
3080
3627
3627



